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CoC Number: OH-505

CoC Name: Dayton, Kettering/Montgomery County CoC

Total Award: $10,328,847

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Expansion

Exp. Project

Planning / UFA  Total #

Total 9% of CoC

Projects Award Total Projects Award Total Projects! Award Total*  Award Total  of Proj. Award Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 14 $7,045,484 0 $0 n/a 14 $7,045,484 68%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 3 $995,990 3 $829,247 0 $0 nla 6 $1,825,237 18%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 2 $907,248 0 $0 n/a 2 $907,248 9%
Supportive Services Only 0 $0 0 $0 1 $134,224 n/a 1 $134,224 1%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $140,525 0 $0 n/a 1 $140,525 1%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $276,129 1 $276,129 3%
GRAND TOTAL 3 $995,990 20 $8,922,504 1 $134,224 $276,129 25 $10,328,847
% of Total Award 9.6% 86.3% 1.2% 2.6%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

City of Dayton
Eastway

PLACES Incorporated
City of Dayton
PLACES Incorporated

2018 TRA Renewal

HOPE Housing and Aspire
Housing First I-I\V

2018 SRA Renewal

Opening Doors for the Homeless

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/

1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$2,178,044.00
$1,013,591.00
$996,009.00
$482,491.00
$427,100.00
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Miami Valley Housing Opportunities, Inc
Miami Valley Housing Opportunities, Inc
Miami Valley Housing Opportunities, Inc
Miami Valley Housing Opportunities, Inc
Homefull

Homefull

St. Vincent de Paul Social Services, Inc.
St. Vincent de Paul Social Services, Inc.
City of Dayton

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

YWCA Dayton

Homefull

Daybreak, Inc.

Homefull

Homefull

Miami Valley Housing Opportunities, Inc

Transitional Housing

Grantee Name

Daybreak, Inc.
St. Vincent de Paul Social Services, Inc.

Supportive Services Only

Grantee Name

Montgomery County Board of Commissioners

HMIS

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Grantee Name

Montgomery County Board of Commissioners

MVHO Rental Assistance

Key Terrace

MVHO Westcliff

Ohio Commons Consolidated

River Commons Il

lowa Avenue Commons

St. Vincent de Paul Center PSH FY 2018

St. Vincent de Paul Kettering Commons PSH FY 2018

2018 SRA Il Renewal

Project Name

Rapid Rehousing for DV Survivors
RRH Priority Populations

Rapid Rehousing for Youth

Rapid Re-Housing

Saphire Rapid Rehousing

Leasing Il - RRH Transition

Project Name

TH for Youth Consolidated
St. Vincent de Paul Safe Haven FY 2018

Project Name

CoC Coordinated Entry Expansion

Project Name

HMIS
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Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

New project
Renewal project
New project
Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Expansion project

Project Type

Renewal project

$422,403.00
$387,879.00
$234,382.00
$230,003.00
$180,844.00
$140,916.00
$125,869.00
$124,151.00
$101,802.00

Awarded Amount

$562,558.00
$408,558.00
$299,700.00
$254,540.00
$166,149.00
$133,732.00

Awarded Amount

$583,071.00
$324,177.00

Awarded Amount
$134,224.00

Awarded Amount

$140,525.00
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CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name Project Name Project Type
Montgomery County Board of Commissioners

Awarded Amount
OH-505 CoC Planning 2018

Planning project $276,129.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.





